SEA SIDE BOLLARD LED
INTELLIGENT
SEA SIDE BOLLARD LED
Combines security, style and vandal resistance
Distributes light at a 45° angle with the cast Cut O� Grill
(COG). Paracline Re�ector (PR) or Stacked Louver (SL)
also optional
Virtually maintenance free with the LEDs lasting up to

louvers, 4 White LEDs
+PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE
Visit nlslighting.com for more products.
SEA SIDE
FLAT TOP
(SSF)
26”
(2)
36”
(3)
16
(16L)
350
(35)
530
(53)
700
(7)
3000K
(30K)
4000K
(40K)
5000K
(50K)
120-277
(UNV)
ANCHOR
BASE (AB)
HOUSE SIDE
SHIELD
(HSS)
VANDAL
RESISTANT
BASE
(VRB)
PHOTOCELL
(PC)
*Universal
Voltage 120-277
CAT # LENGTH # OF LEDS KELVIN VOLTSMILLIAMPS MOUNTING OPTIONSCOLOR
BRONZE
(BRZ)
WHITE
(WHT)
SILVER
(SVR)
BLACK
(BLK)
GRAPHITE
(GPH)
GREY
(GRY)
HUNTER GREEN
(HGN)
SEA SIDE
DOME
TOP
(SSD)
6” ROUND
(6R)
8” ROUND
(8R)
SHAFT DIA.
8” SQUARE
(8S)
CUT OFF GRILL
45°
(COG45)
STACKED
LOUVER
(SL)
LIGHT DIST.